Rev E 06/2025
Automotive Link Fuse,
Low Profile FMX-LP
Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Part Numbers Information
Mounting Hole
20A Light Blue FMX-LP-20A FMX-LP-20A-BP 1
25A White FMX-LP-25A FMX-LP-25A-BP 1
30A Pink FMX-LP-30A FMX-LP-30A-BP 1
40A Green FMX-LP-40A FMX-LP-40A-BP 1
50A Red FMX-LP-50A FMX-LP-50A-BP 1
60A Yellow FMX-LP-60A FMX-LP-60A-BP 1
Amperage Body Color Retail Pack #
 Blister Card
Pack
Size